Electricity, Sui Gas & Water/Allied Services Bills of last 12-months can be provided to interested parties for 

reference.  

QUALIFICATION CRITERIA: 

A substantially responsive Bid is one which meets the minimum criteria given hereunder; 

1. Bid Security of PKR: 35,000/- (Rupees: Thirty Five Thousand only) should be attached in the form of Deposit at 

Call or Pay Order or Banker’s Cheque in the favour of NESPAK. Any Bid not accompanied by an acceptable Bid 

Security shall be rejected by the Client as non-responsive. 

2. Valid NTN Certificate of the Company.